
BLOCK 4 LOT 7 & PT OF TRACT C
IN OR 1383/758
NASSAU PLANTATIONS UNR

PLUMMER FREDERICK A JR & JANET
54202 SEAGULL DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

10-1N-25-2880-0004-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8025.00

07/28/2022 KBA 1.55 54,250 0 0 54,250

STANDARD
6

168,773
0

54,250
223,023
107,745
115,278

HX HB 50,000
65,278

223,023
0

195,264

1383/0758 1/23/2006 WD U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARRAR PERRIN NEAL

PLUMMER FREDRICK A 

0528/0148 10/06/1987 WD Q I 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR ROBERT L

FARRAR PERRIN NEAL

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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M12215 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2006

E18186 ELEC OTHER 3,500 10/01/2006

P11621 OTHER 0 10/01/2006

C18555 CO ISSUED 0 09/01/2006

B18555 NEW CONSTR 139,000 09/01/2006

R09738 REPAIR/RRF 2,125 09/01/2006

2008HX Base Yr

54202 SEAGULL DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,749 114.9750 103.76 181,476 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 145,517

FGR 260 55 143 13,799

FOP 312 30 94 9,070

PTO 78 5 4 386

2,158 1,749 168,773

BAS=[YR=2007]  W17 PTO=[YR=2007] N6 W13 S6 E13$ W35 S20
FGR=[YR=2007]  S20 E13 FOP=[YR=2007]  E39 N8 W39 S8$ N20 W13$
E13 S12 E39 N32$.

BAS
2007

17

35

20

13

12

39

32

PTO
2007

6

13

6

13

FGR
2007

20

13

20

13

FOP
2007

39

8

39

8

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 OR 150.00 291.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 54,250


